
Burnham Overy Parish Council Reconciled to Bank Statement

CASH BOOK (NatWest Current Account) received 1 December 2017

Year End 31st March 2018

Budget Comparisons 2017/18 5586.75 1260.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 2315.00 2243.00 2575.00 175.00

RECEIPTS GRANTS PAYMENTS

Date Ref Receipt Payment

Bank 

Balance Supplier Detail Precept Rents Refunds Transfer Donations Salaries Admin Open SpacesS137 VAT

6747.60 6893.72 750.45 5606.75 486.91 603.94 50.00 1841.09 3013.39 1372.15 175.00 492.09

1.11.17 214 35.00 ICO Annual Fee 35.00

6.11.17 216 72.00 Ladywell Accountancy 72.00

20.11.17 S/O 196.17 S Raven Wages 196.17

20.11.17 25.00 Plot 1&2 Allotments 25.00  

21.11.17 217 250.00 BOVH Hire 250.00

21.11.17 250.00 Superhero Donation 250.00

27.11.17 218 30.00 Top Notch Allotments 30.00

27.11.17 219 26.62 S Raven Sep Overtime 26.62

27.11.17 D/D 5.50 Currys Laptop 5.50

TOTALs 7022.60 7509.01 410.16 5606.75 511.91 603.94 0.00 300.00 1867.71 3572.06 1402.15 175.00 492.09

7022.60 7509.01

    

Bank at 30.11.17 466.78

O/s Cheques 218 30.00

219 26.62

Current Account as at 30.11.17 410.16

Reserve Account 30.11.17 11910.10

Total In Bank 12320.26


